MTBO 1 Anglesea Sun 28/05/2017 8:11 PM

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl tno Name Time
Course 1 Open (19) 24.4 km 17C

1(34) 2(37) 3(49) 4(50) 5(41)  6(39)  7(40) 8(42)  9(43) 10(36) 11(44) 12(45) 13(46) 14(47)
15(32) 16(33) 17(35) Finish

1 62 Angus Robinson 1:22:47 8:18 12:27 14:38 22:32 27:42 34:46 40:45 49:11 52:32 56:47 1:01:04 1:05:42 1:07:48 1:09:15
BK V 8:18 4:09 2:11 7:54 5:10 7:04 5:59 8:26 3:21 4:15 4:17 4:38 2:06 1:27

1:12:50 1:16:08 1:18:42 1:22:47

3:35 3:18 2:34 4:05

2 17 Alex Randall 1:28:14 8:23 13:20 15:42 25:43 30:50 37:53 43:08 51:41 54:50 1:01:49 1:06:23 1:10:45 1:13:02 1:15:35
VIC 8:23 4:57 2:22 10:01 5:07 7:03 5:15 8:33 3:09 6:59 4:34 4:22 2:17 2:33

1:18:45 1:21:52 1:24:03 1:28:14 1:27:50

3:10 3:07 2:11 4:11 *56
3 44 Tony Keeble 1:45:34 10:28 16:03 18:47 29:45 36:23 44:52 52:29 1:03:41 1:07:54 1:13:15 1:18:46 1:24:42 1:28:10 1:30:12
EUV 10:28 5:35 2:44 10:58 6:38 8:29 7:37 11:12 4:13 5:21 5:31 5:56 3:28 2:02

1:33:48 1:38:19 1:40:46 1:45:34

3:36 4:31 2:27 4:48
4 33 Serge Kurov 1:45:36 10:16 16:30 19:20 33:27 39:33 48:02 54:37 1:03:57 1:07:38 1:12:31 1:18:01 1:24:16 1:27:00 1:29:41
EUV 10:16 6:14 2:50 14:07 6:06 8:29 6:35 9:20 341 4:53 5:30 6:15 2:44 2:41

1:33:45 1:37:43 1:40:46 1:45:36

4:04 3:58 3:03 4:50
5 39 Carolyn Jackson 1:53:20 11:05 17:34 21:00 33:17 40:07 49:08 56:26 1:09:52 1:14:12 1:19:24 1:25:17 1:31:39 1:34:34 1:36:44
BK V 11:05 6:29 3:26 12:17 6:50 9:01 7:18 13:26 4:20 5:12 5:53 6:22 2:55 2:10

1:40:52 1:45:18 1:48:19 1:53:20

4:08 4:26 3:.01 5:01
6 8 Richard Eisner 1:55:01 10:26 16:10 20:22 34:42 41:30 55:18 1:03:11 1:13:15 1:17:24 1:22:07 1:27:39 1:33:29 1:36:54 1:38:45
VIC 10:26 5:44 4:12 14:20 6:48 13:48 7:53 10:04 4:09 4:43 5:32 5:50 3:25 1:51

1:43:10 1:47:20 1:49:44 1:55:01

4:25 4:10 2:24 5:17
7 38 Steven Law 1:57:28 12:14 18:15 21:19 32:54  39:35 48:32 56:11 1:09:47 1:14:00 1:19:19 1:24:56 1:31:23 1:34:43 1:38:57
BK V 12:14 6:01 3:04 11:35 6:41 8:57 7:39 13:36 4:13 5:19 5:37 6:27 3:20 4:14

1:43:23 1:47:28 1:50:04 1:57:28

4:26 4:05 2:36 7:24
8 12 Anthony Jones 1:57:54 11:54 18:07 22:17 44:31 51:10 59:04 1:04:40 1:14:19 1:18:29 1:23:24 1:28:21 1:34:17 1:41:02 1:43:12
BK V 11:54 6:13 4:10 22:14 6:39 7:54 5:36 9:39 4:10 4:55 4:57 5:56 6:45 2:10

1:46:44 1:50:38 1:53:13 1:57:54

3:32 3:54 2:35 4:41
9 41 Jayden Thrush 2:09:20 13:53 19:57 23:18 36:05 42:55 51:42 59:23 1:11:33 1:18:24 1:23:45 1:35:27 1:44:56 1:47:55 1:50:29
VIC 13:53 6:04 3:21 12:47 6:50 8:47 7:41 12:10 6:51 5:21 11:42 9:29 2:59 2:34

1:55:04 1:59:40 2:04:23 2:09:20

4:35 4:36 4:43 4:57
10 34 Maria Plyashechko 2:14:28 12:16 18:29 21:14 34:25 42:25 52:04 59:19 1:10:57 1:19:48 1:26:07 1:36:18 1:47:17 1:51:06 1:53:34
EUV 12:16 6:13 2:45 13:11 8:00 9:39 7:15 11:38 8:51 6:19 10:11 10:59 3:49 2:28

1:57:56 2:05:11 2:08:29 2:14:28

4:22 7:15 3:18 5:59
11 47 Glenn Martini 2:28:58 11:45 17:12 26:12 58:42 1:05:27 1:14:53 1:22:30 1:36:35 1:42:52 1:48:00 1:53:05 1:59:34 2:03:14 2:06:45
VIC 11:45 5:27 9:00 32:30 6:45 9:26 7:37 14:05 6:17 5:08 5:05 6:29 3:40 3:31

2:10:58 2:20:42 2:23:37 2:28:58

4:13 9:44 2:55 5:21
12 32 Michael Maher 2:34:12 12:04 18:12 21:07 46:09 56:56 1:05:23 1:12:12 1:23:05 1:28:32 1:33:17 1:44:01 1:54:28 2:07:43 2:10:09
EUV 12:04 6:08 2:55 25:02 10:47 8:27 6:49 10:53 5:27 4:45 10:44 10:27 13:15 2:26

2:15:02 2:23:54 2:27:26 2:34:12

4:53 8:52 3:32 6:46
13 26 Andrew Turner 2:54:38 20:47 2727 - 46:21 56:01 1:08:16 1:18:23 1:32:38 1:43:43 1:50:38 1:59:24 2:15:25 2:22:45 2:26:23
VIC 20:47 6:40 18:54 9:40 12:15 10:07 14:15 11:05 6:55 8:46 16:01 7:20 3:38

2:32:13 2:40:24 2:45:54 2:54:38

5:50 8:11 5:30 8:44
14 31 Eva Silcock 3:34:48 22:10 3340 - 1:00:13 1:11:21 1:28:33 1:39:56 2:01:51 2:08:45 2:16:38 2:28:53 2:41:54 2:55:57 3:00:04
VIC 22:10 11:30 26:33 11:08 17:12 11:23 21:55 6:54 7:53 12:15 13:.01 14:03 4:07

3:08:33 3:17:24 3:22:18 3:34:48

8:29 8:51 4:54 12:30
15 14 Justin McKeown 3:34:51 21:30 3336 - 59:52 1:10:32 1:28:30 1:40:15 2:01:35 2:08:35 2:16:21 2:29:08 2:42:39 2:56:00 3:00:31
VIC 21:30 12:06 26:16 10:40 17:58 11:45 21:20 7:00 7:46 12:47 13:31 13:21 4:31

3:08:04 3:17:15 3:21:40 3:34:51

7:33 9:11 4:25 13:11
16 30 Michael Silcock 3:34:59 22:03 3336 - 59:49 1:11:37 1:28:46 1:40:24 2:02:03 2:09:04 2:16:30 2:30:01 2:42:04 2:55:56 2:59:55
VIC 22:03 11:33 26:13 11:48 17:09 11:38 21:39 7:01 7:26 13:31 12:03 13:52 3:59

3:08:29 3:16:56 3:22:49 3:34:59

8:34 8:27 5:53 12:10
17 27 Jessica Herberte 3:35:16 21:57 34.00 - 59:55 1:10:42 1:28:23 1:40:17 2:01:49 2:09:02 2:16:22 2:29:54 2:42:18 2:56:17 3:00:20
VIC 21:57 12:03 25:55 10:47 17:41 11:54 21:32 7:13 7:20 13:32 12:24 13:59 4:03

3:08:49 3:17:19 3:21:45 3:35:16

8:29 8:30 4:26 13:31

28 Scott Gavens mp 10:20 15:09 17:19 30:28 36:51 46:51 54:07 1:03:50 1:07:34 1:12:12 1:17:06 1:21:44 1:24:08 1:25:49
BK V 10:20 4:49 2:10 13:09 6:23 10:00 7:16 9:43 3:44 4:38 4:54 4:38 2:24 1:41
——————————————— 1:28:19
2:30
55 Leo Theoharis dns

YVV
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Pl tno Name Time

Course 2 Men (16) 21.0 km 13C

1(34) 2(49) 3(38) 4(41) 5(39) 6(40) 7(42) 8(43) 9(36) 10(44) 11(45) 12(46) 13(47) Finish
1 52 Ed Steenbergen 1:24:55 10:24  15:56 20:06 30:31  38:16 44:35 57:50 1:01:33 1:06:02 1:11:13 1:16:04 1:18:41 1:20:42 1:24:55
CHV 10:24 5:32 4:10 10:25 7:45 6:19 13:15 3:43 4:29 5:11 4:51 2:37 2:01 4:13
2 2 Bruce Paterson 1:35:22 11:36 17:47 25:39 39:05 47:47 54:42 1:05:07 1:09:43 1:15:08 1:20:45 1:26:56 1:30:18 1:32:52 1:35:22
BK V 11:36 6:11 7:52 13:26 8:42 6:55 10:25 4:36 5:25 5:37 6:11 3:22 2:34 2:30
3 53 Jonathan Sutcliffe 1:43:56 13:08 20:27 25:45 40:25 51:25 59:57 1:11:49 1:16:19 1:21:49 1:28:36 1:35:38 1:38:34 1:40:52 1:43:56
BK V 13:08 7:19 5:18 14:40 11:00 8:32 11:52 4:30 5:30 6:47 7:02 2:56 2:18 3:04
4 56 Toby Cooper 1:47:37 13:15 - 31:53 44:58 54:40 1:02:29 1:13:42 1:18:09 1:23:50 1:30:27 1:37:53 1:41:26 1:44:34 1:47:37
YVV 13:15 18:38 13:05 9:42 7:49 11:13 4:27 5:41 6:37 7:26 3:33 3:08 3:03
5 49 Tim Hatley 1:50:24 14:48 - 29:34 45:25 56:12 1:04:51 1:16:02 1:20:33 1:26:05 1:32:11 1:41:21 1:45:00 1:47:13 1:50:24
BK V 14:48 14:46 15:51 10:47 8:39 11:11 4:31 5:32 6:06 9:10 3:39 2:13 3:11
6 43 Cormac McCarthy 1:53:53 12:56 20:45 26:27 41:20 52:17 1:01:00 1:16:17 1:24:10 1:30:23 1:37:17 1:44:42 1:48:09 1:50:40 1:53:53
YVV 12:56 7:49 5:42 14:53 10:57 8:43 15:17 7:53 6:13 6:54 7:25 3:27 2:31 3:13
7 40 Bill Vandendool 1:54:27 12:36 21:24 29:01 53:40 1:02:35 1:10:08 1:21:10 1:25:41 1:30:51 1:37:03 1:43:46 1:46:50 1:50:30 1:54:27
BK V 12:36 8:48 7:37 24:39 8:55 7:33 11:02 4:31 5:10 6:12 6:43 3:04 3:40 3:57
8 15 Geoff Robinson 1:57:58 18:42 25:51 33:13 46:32 56:14 1:04:24 1:17:07 1:27:39 1:33:49 1:40:48 1:48:01 1:51:22 1:54:52 1:57:58
BK V 18:42 7:09 7:22 13:19 9:42 8:10 12:43 10:32 6:10 6:59 7:13 3:21 3:30 3:06
9 11 Mark Pearson 2:03:57 12:25 21:00 40:44 53:26 1:03:36 1:12:39 1:25:44 1:30:36 1:36:14 1:46:26 1:54:04 1:57:46 1:59:58 2:03:57
BK V 12:25 8:35 19:44 12:42 10:10 9:03 13:05 4:52 5:38 10:12 7:38 3:42 2:12 3:59
10 7 Jarrod Woff 2:04:15 15:10 - 36:54 52:59 1:01:58 1:09:40 1:24:37 1:29:52 1:35:16 1:41:57 1:50:03 1:55:27 1:58:07 2:04:15
VIC 15:10 21:44 16:05 8:59 7:42 14:57 5:15 5:24 6:41 8:06 5:24 2:40 6:08
11 45 Todd Baxter 2:04:20 15:24 - 36:50 53:01 1:01:53 1:09:45 1:24:46 1:29:57 1:35:26 1:42:01 1:50:05 1:55:30 1:58:12 2:04:20
VIC 15:24 21:26 16:11 8:52 7:52 15:01 5:11 5:29 6:35 8:04 5:25 2:42 6:08
12 20 Michael Thompson 2:04:22 15:24 - 36:51 53:11 1:02:13 1:09:50 1:24:49 1:30:01 1:35:26 1:42:05 1:50:19 1:55:33 1:58:16 2:04:22
VIC 15:24 21:27 16:20 9:02 7:37 14:59 5:12 5:25 6:39 8:14 5:14 2:43 6:06
13 51 lan Mack 2:28:23 16:33 24:55 32:34 51:58 1:06:10 1:16:53 1:36:43 1:47:10 1:53:52 2:04:48 2:13:28 2:17:02 2:24:04 2:28:23
BK V 16:33 8:22 7:39 19:24 14:12 10:43 19:50 10:27 6:42 10:56 8:40 3:34 7:02 4:19
14 67 Daniel Tinker 2:46:39 23:38 38:58 47:08 1:12:52 1:26:09 1:41:30 2:04:01 2:10:16 2:17:37 2:25:10 2:38:23 2:40:59 2:43:45 2:46:39
ViC 23:38 15:20 8:10 25:44 13:17 15:21 22:31 6:15 7:21 7:33 13:13 2:36 2:46 2:54
24 Stephen Hanlon mp 11:26 17:22 22:23 32:45  41:.01 4724 - 57:02 1:01:42 1:06:57 1:12:45 1:15:55 1:18:06 1:21:01
CHV 11:26 5:56 5:01 10:22 8:16 6:23 9:38 4:40 5:15 5:48 3:10 2:11 2:55

48 Dion Keech dns

MF Vv
Course 2 Women (2) 21.0 km 13C

1(34) 2(49) 3(38) 4(41) 5(39) 6(40) 7(42) 8(43) 9(36) 10(44) 11(45) 12(46) 13(47) Finish
1 54 Thorlene Egerton 1:41:04 11:46 17:55 24:04 38:04 47:22 54:20 1:06:09 1:10:52 1:19:01 1:25:43 1:32:40 1:36:12 1:38:03 1:41:04

BK V 11:46 6:09 6:09 14:00 9:18 6:58 11:49 4:43 8:09 6:42 6:57 3:32 1:51 3:01
2 22 Helen Jerome 3:44:16 15:56 38:12 1:01:10 1:16:27 1:27:28 1:45:51 2:00:50 2:33:36 2:40:36 2:48:44 2:58:41 3:03:46 3:16:38 3:44:16
AWV 15:56 22:16 22:58 15:17 11:01 18:23 14:59 32:46 7:00 8:08 9:57 5:05 12:52 27:38

Course 3 Men (7) 14.7 km 15C

1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(37) 5(49) 6(38) 7(42) 8(43) 9(44) 10(48) 11(45) 12(35) 13(32) 14(46)
15(47)  Finish

1 29 Ralph Koch 1:32:07 5:36  10:58 18:42 25:27  29:12 37:24 46:39  54:47 1:00:03 1:02:45 1:07:52 1:12:53 1:19:59 1:26:01
YVV 5:36 5:22 744 6:45 3:45 8:12 9:15 8:08 5:16 2:42 5:07 5:01 7:06 6:02
1:28:23 1:32:07
2:22 3:44
2 21 Mark Valentine 1:38:19 6:16 11:02 16:44 23:47  27:37 34:55  47:13  54:21 1:06:00 1:08:24 1:15:24 1:19:50 1:26:02 1:30:23
EUV 6:16 4:46 5:42 7:03 3:50 7:18 12:18 7:08 11:39 2:24 7:00 4:26 6:12 4:21
1:34:13 1:38:19
3:50 4:06
3 23 Peter Maloney 2:06:50 7:24 13:53 21:31 29:56 36:22 47:08 59:01 1:06:47 1:12:50 1:15:31 1:23:27 1:30:50 1:44:18 1:50:53
NE V 7:24 6:29 7:38 8:25 6:26 10:46 11:53 7:46 6:03 2:41 7:56 7:23 13:28 6:35
1:54:59 2:06:50
4:06 11:51
65 Brad Saunders dnf 5:42 15:31 22:05 R
BK V 5:42 9:49 6:34 6:40
10 Graham Wallis dnf 6:00 12:24 17:51 25:43  29:46 36:59 48:51  53:24 59:14 1:01:28 - -eeem e e
DRV 6:00 6:24 5:27 7:52 4:03 7:13 11:52 4:33 5:50 2:14
57 Frances Theoharis dns
YVV
36 Jim Glaspole dns
NE V
Course 3 Women (4) 14.7 km 15C

1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(37) 5(49) 6(38) 7(42) 8(43) 9(44) 10(48) 11(45) 12(35) 13(32) 14(46)
15(47)  Finish

1 42 Rebecca Shaw 1:29:02 5:21 11:15 18:15 26:19 30:21 39:25 51:36 56:29 1:01:59 1:04:22 1:09:35 1:14:35 1:18:48 1:22:05
BK V 5:21 5:54 7:00 8:04 4:02 9:04 12:11 4:53 5:30 2:23 5:13 5:00 4:13 3:17

1:24:04 1:29:02

1:59 4:58
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Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 3
Pl tno Name Time
Course 3 Women (4) 14.7 km 15C (cont.)
1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(37) 5(49) 6(38) 7(42) 8(43) 9(44) 10(48) 11(45) 12(35) 13(32) 14(46)
15(47)  Finish
2 35 Peta Whitford 1:56:08 7:43 15:32 22:56 32:15 38:17 48:31 1:02:31 1:08:47 1:17:12 1:20:17 1:28:37 1:36:10 1:41:50 1:46:25
YVV 7:43 7:49 7:24 9:19 6:02 10:14 14:00 6:16 8:25 3:05 8:20 7:33 5:40 4:35
1:51:01 1:56:08
4:36 5:07
3 13 Melissa Biviano 1:57:22 12:21 24:30 31:15 42:39 48:25 1:00:33 1:11:39 1:17:01 1:23:11 1:25:39 1:32:00 1:38:20 1:44:15 1:49:19
BK V 12:21 12:09 6:45 11:24 5:46 12:08 11:06 5:22 6:10 2:28 6:21 6:20 5:55 5:04
1:53:15 1:57:22 1:55:32
3:56 4:07 *52
4 46 Monica Dickson 2:05:50 14:08 20:56 35:48 43:00 48:07 1:00:38 1:10:57 1:17:22 1:26:28 1:28:41 1:37:32 1:42:49 1:47:18 1:53:36
EUV 14:08 6:48 14:52 7:12 5:07 12:31 10:19 6:25 9:06 2:13 8:51 5:17 4:29 6:18
1:56:59 2:05:50
3:23 8:51
Course 4 Men (2) 9.7 km 10C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(49) 6(38) 7(48) 8(35) 9(46) 10(47)  Finish
1 19 Tom Lothian 47:01 5:38 8:09 11:58 16:33  22:40 29:24 34:50 38:16 41:29 44:25  47:01
BK V 5:38 2:31 3:49 4:35 6:07 6:44 5:26 3:26 3:13 2:56 2:36
2 5 Kevin Morris 1:50:30 9:10 14:30 25:40 46:13 52:43 1:07:38 1:21:55 1:29:56 1:38:57 1:44:51 1:50:30
BK V 9:10 5:20 11:10 20:33 6:30 14:55 14:17 8:01 9:01 5:54 5:39
Course 4 Women (3) 9.7 km 10C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(49) 6(38) 7(48) 8(35) 9(46) 10(47) Finish
1 50 Kate Gavens 56:06 3:33 6:43 12:27 18:52  26:03 34:54 42:05  46:08 50:57 52:58  56:06
BK V 3:33 3:10 5:44 6:25 7:11 8:51 7:11 4:03 4:49 2:01 3:08
2 1 Kathy Liley 1:32:06 4:45 9:28 21:49 33:57  46:29 55:49 1:09:08 1:16:11 1:23:01 1:27:37 1:32:06
YVV 4:45 4:43 12:21 12:08 12:32 9:20 13:19 7:03 6:50 4:36 4:29
37 Josie Yeatman dns
NE V
Score (10) 10.0 km 14 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 16 Sophie Van Gunster 1:23:35 #(46) #(31) #(32) #(35) #(33) #(34) #(37) #(49) #(36) #(38) #(44) #(48) #(45) #(47)
VIC 3:47 4:37 9:28 14:51 18:14 25:58 33:21 37:03 52:35 56:11 1:04:42 1:07:05 1:11:52 1:20:24
3:47 0:50 4:51 5:23 3:23 7:44 7:23 3:42 15:32 3:36 8:31 2:23 4:47 8:32
Finish
1:23:35
3:11
58 John Sheahan mp #(46) #(31) #(32) #(47) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) #(37) #(38) #(44) #(45) #(48) #(49)
BK V 9:21 12:39 19:14 L R T
9:21 3:18 6:35 30:01
Finish
58:45
9:30
59 Jenny Sheahan mp #(47) #(46) #(31) #(32) #(45) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) #(37) #(38) #(44) #(48) #(49)
BK V 12:06 18:07 19:47 28:02  45:112  -- emeee e e e e e e e
12:06 6:01 1:40 8:15 17:10
Finish
59:12
14:00
25 Suzanne O'Callagha mp #(46) #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(48) #(35) #(47) #(36) #(37) #(38) #(44) #(45) #(49)
BK V 6:59 8:18 14:24 26:50 39:52 46:26 55:28 1:07:45 - eeeee e e e e
6:59 1:19 6:06 12:26 13:02 6:34 9:02 12:17
Finish
1:13:08
5:23
60 Helen Alexander mp #(31) #(32) #(33) #(35) #(45) #(46) #(47) #(34) #(36) #(37) #(38) #(44) #(48) #(49)
BK V 8:35 19:01 36:06 46:30 58:13 1:06:56 1:12:11  ----- = === e e e e e
8:35 10:26 17:05 10:24 11:43 8:43 5:15
Finish
1:20:06
7:55
66 Anabel Kate Eisner mp #(46) #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(35) #(36) #(37) #(38) #(44) #(45) #(47) #(48) #(49)
BK V 6:51 10:10 15:09 28:14  46:33 1:10:13 - e s e e e e e
6:51 3:19 4:59 13:05 18:19 23:40
Finish
1:28:39
18:26
63 John Lawrence mp #(33) #(34) #(38) #(36) #(48) #(44) #(45) #(46) #(31) #(32) #(31) #(35) #(37) #(47)
VIC 10:09 17:06 41:57 45:27 56:37 59:34 1:20:33 1:26:36 1:28:04 1:32:12 1:38:30 @ ----- e e
10:09 6:57 24:51 3:30 11:10 2:57 20:59 6:03 1:28 4:08 6:18
#(49)  Finish
----- 1:56:09

17:39
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Pl tno Name Time
Score (10) 10.0 km 14 C (cont.)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
18 Joyce Rowlands mp #(46) #(31) #(32) #(35) #(46) #(33) #(34) #(36) #(37) #(38) #(44) #(45) #(47) #(48)
NE V 9:18 13:26 23:14 1:07:50 1:38:03 == semm e e e e e e e
9:18 4:08 9:48 44:36 30:13
#(49) Finish *51 *52 *53
————— 1:56:27 1:46:44 1:44:08 1:42:19
18:24
61 Pierre Brokner dns #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(44) #(48) #(45) #(46) #(47) #(35) #(36) #(37) #(38) #(49)
BK V 4:19 8:01 13:38 21:18 26:57 29:31 37:08 42:24 49:29 - e e e e
4:19 3:42 5:37 7:40 5:39 2:34 7:37 5:16 7:05
Finish
54:11
4:42
9 Graeme Cadman dns
YVV
Kids (3) 2.0 km 6C
1(51) 2(52) 3(53) 4(54) 5(55) 6(56)  Finish
1 69 Mia Gavens 22:05 2:53 5:25 7:10 10:56  12:59 15:34 22:05
BK V 2:53 2:32 1:45 3:46 2:03 2:35 6:31
2 64 Sam Lothian 31:22 5:12 9:26 13:11 21:09 25:20 29:21 31:22
BK V 5:12 4:14 3:45 7:58 4:11 4:01 2:01
3 68 Evan Gavens 1:20:06 - e e e e e 1:20:06
BK V 1:20:06



